蝶 阀
BU-1601A (CN)
FBV 简介
阀毕威阀门有限公司，系美国阀毕威控股公司旗下的一家中外合资企业。阀毕威是一家致力于流体控制
领域提供集成解决方案的跨国企业，在美国德克萨斯州设有装配工厂和库存仓库，并在中美洲巴拿马设有南
拉丁美洲分公司。阀毕威也是美国石油协会（API）会员单位和标准制定委员会成员，积极参与了 API 阀门
相关系列标准的制定和修定。
公司坐落于有“浙江绿谷”之称的浙江省丽水市碧湖镇，占地 45000 平方米，拥有员工 110余人，其中

16
蝶阀
阀门编码（续） HOW TO ORDER
产品编码系统使用
介绍：产品编码规则采用连续的 14 位数字和字母混编的字符串组成，他们被分成字母 A-
J10 个部分组成，每组代表一个阀门参数，包含当前绝大部分的阀门特点；.
使用：根据上述编码规则，依次查阅不同阀门所对应的关键参数，并将其串联成一组 14
位的编码，即可开始询价，编码不能含盖的其他要求可另外备注。
IMPORTANT NOTICE
 All dimensions in inches not listed in standards are converted from millimeters. Weights in lbs (pounds) are converted from kilograms.
 Data listed in the catalog, including dimensions, weights, specifications and other valve related data are intended to provide general
information and guidance only.
 FBV Inc.  assumes no responsibility for errors or inadequacy relevant to any information provided in this catalog. Any information provided
in this catalog is subject to change without notice.
Offshore
Pipeline
Onshore
Refinery
FBV INC.（美国）
德克萨斯州布鲁谢尔市区 359 公路
2121 号
T 832-203-5459
F 832-203-5461
E sales.us@fbvalve.com
阀毕威阀门有限公司（中国）
浙江省丽水市碧湖镇碧兴街 815 号 T 86-577-88697328/58/68
F 86-577-88697338
E sales.cn@fbvalve.com
©FBV Inc. All rights reserved.